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Diode Pumped 
Picosecond  
kHz Pulsed  
Nd:YAG Lasers

FE ATURES
 High pulse energy at kHz rates 

 Diode pumped solid state design 

 Air cooled – external water  
supply is not required  

 
 Low maintenance costs

 

 Remote control pad

 PC control

 Optional temperature stabilized 
second, third and fourth harmonic 
generators

APPL ICAT IONS 
 Time resolved fluorescence  

spectroscopy

 
 Remote Laser Sensing

 Other spectroscopic and nonlinear 
optics applications

 

Flexible design

Built-in harmonic generators

Simple and convenient laser 
control

Available models 1)

Model Features
PL2210A-1k
PL2211A

1) Custom-built models with higher pulse energy are available on request.
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SPEC IF ICAT IONS 1)

Model PL2210A PL2211A

PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS

OPERATING REQUIREMENTS

1) 

subject to change without notice. Parameters marked 

options.
2) 

 

4) For PL2210 series laser with -SH/FH or  

interval.
6) 

7) With respect to optical pulse. <10 ps rms jitter is 

9) 

10) 

values measured at the 1/e² level at 1064 nm.
11) Beam diameter is measured at 1064 nm at the 1/

e² point. 
12) 

14) 

CLASS IV LASER PRODUCT

DANGER



O
ther Ekspla Products

N
anosecond Tunable W

avelength Lasers
N

anosecond Lasers
Picosecond Tunable W

avelength Lasers
Picosecond Lasers

Fem
tosecond Lasers

P I C O S E C O N D  L A S E R S

Picosecond Lasers

- -    

Note:

10550 50 50

215215

1031

45
6

17
0±
5

26

23
9.
..2
49

PL2210

OUTL INE DRAWINGS

BE AM PROF ILE

ORDER ING INFORMATION
PL2210A-SH/TH/FH-P20

OPT IONS PRETRIG 

Option P80

Option P20

Option PC


